
POD Indirizzo N° fattura Data Fattura Fornitore
Anno 

Consumo

Periodo di 

riferimento di 

consumo

IT001E00098017 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 19 GENOVA (GE) 5700065495 06/03/2014 EDISON 2014 gen-14

IT001E00098017 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 19 GENOVA (GE) 5700098218 20/03/2014 EDISON 2014 gen-14

IT001E00098017 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 19 GENOVA (GE) 5700098218 20/03/2014 EDISON 2014 feb-14

IT001E00098017 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 19 GENOVA (GE) 5700134957 23/04/2014 EDISON 2014 feb-14

IT001E00098017 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 19 GENOVA (GE) 5700134957 23/04/2014 EDISON 2014 mar-14

IT001E00098017 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 19 GENOVA (GE) 5700176145 27/05/2014 EDISON 2014 mar-14

IT001E00098017 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 19 GENOVA (GE) 5700176145 27/05/2014 EDISON 2014 apr-14

IT001E00098017 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 19 GENOVA (GE) 5700248944 21/07/2014 EDISON 2014 apr-14

IT001E00098017 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 19 GENOVA (GE) 5700214975 23/06/2014 EDISON 2014 mag-14

IT001E00098017 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 19 GENOVA (GE) 5700248944 21/07/2014 EDISON 2014 mag-14

IT001E00098017 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 19 GENOVA (GE) 5700261595 08/08/2014 EDISON 2014 mag-14

IT001E00098017 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 19 GENOVA (GE) 5700248944 21/07/2014 EDISON 2014 giu-14

IT001E00098017 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 19 GENOVA (GE) 5700291206 12/09/2014 EDISON 2014 giu-14

IT001E00098017 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 19 GENOVA (GE) 5700261595 08/08/2014 EDISON 2014 lug-14

IT001E00098017 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 19 GENOVA (GE) 5700291206 12/09/2014 EDISON 2014 lug-14

IT001E00098017 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 19 GENOVA (GE) 5700291206 12/09/2014 EDISON 2014 ago-14

IT001E00098017 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 19 GENOVA (GE) 5700345541 14/10/2014 EDISON 2014 ago-14

IT001E00098017 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 19 GENOVA (GE) 5700345541 14/10/2014 EDISON 2014 set-14

IT001E00098017 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 19 GENOVA (GE) 5700373449 13/11/2014 EDISON 2014 ott-14

IT001E00098017 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 19 GENOVA (GE) 5700411327 12/12/2014 EDISON 2014 ott-14

IT001E00098017 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 19 GENOVA (GE) 5700411327 12/12/2014 EDISON 2014 nov-14

IT001E00098017 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 19 GENOVA (GE) 5700493139 06/03/2015 EDISON 2014 nov-14

IT001E00098017 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 19 GENOVA (GE) 5700493139 06/03/2015 EDISON 2014 dic-14

IT001E00098017 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 19 GENOVA (GE) 5700493139 06/03/2015 EDISON 2015 gen-15

IT001E00098017 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 19 GENOVA (GE) 5700544142 17/03/2015 EDISON 2015 gen-15

IT001E00098017 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 19 GENOVA (GE) 5700544142 17/03/2015 EDISON 2015 feb-15

IT001E00098017 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 19 GENOVA (GE) 5750081967 13/04/2015 EDISON 2015 feb-15

IT001E00098017 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 19 GENOVA (GE) 5750081967 13/04/2015 EDISON 2015 mar-15

IT001E00098017 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 19 GENOVA (GE) E000140844 07/05/2015 GALA 2015 apr-15

IT001E00098017 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 19 GENOVA (GE) E000163929 11/03/2016 GALA 2015 apr-15

IT001E00098017 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 19 GENOVA (GE) E000175672 03/06/2015 GALA 2015 mag-15

IT001E00098017 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 19 GENOVA (GE) E000337522 02/09/2015 GALA 2015 mag-15

IT001E00098017 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 19 GENOVA (GE) E000234065 01/07/2015 GALA 2015 giu-15

IT001E00098017 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 19 GENOVA (GE) E000281520 03/08/2015 GALA 2015 giu-15

IT001E00098017 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 19 GENOVA (GE) E000163929 11/03/2016 GALA 2015 giu-15

IT001E00098017 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 19 GENOVA (GE) E000281520 03/08/2015 GALA 2015 lug-15

IT001E00098017 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 19 GENOVA (GE) E000337522 02/09/2015 GALA 2015 lug-15

IT001E00098017 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 19 GENOVA (GE) E000386676 02/10/2015 GALA 2015 lug-15

IT001E00098017 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 19 GENOVA (GE) E000337522 02/09/2015 GALA 2015 ago-15

IT001E00098017 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 19 GENOVA (GE) E000386676 02/10/2015 GALA 2015 ago-15

IT001E00098017 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 19 GENOVA (GE) E000163929 11/03/2016 GALA 2015 ago-15

IT001E00098017 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 19 GENOVA (GE) E000386676 02/10/2015 GALA 2015 set-15

IT001E00098017 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 19 GENOVA (GE) E000163929 11/03/2016 GALA 2015 set-15

IT001E00098017 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 19 GENOVA (GE) E000432863 02/11/2015 GALA 2015 ott-15

IT001E00098017 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 19 GENOVA (GE) E000483582 01/12/2015 GALA 2015 ott-15

IT001E00098017 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 19 GENOVA (GE) E000018557 02/01/2016 GALA 2015 ott-15

IT001E00098017 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 19 GENOVA (GE) E000483582 01/12/2015 GALA 2015 nov-15

IT001E00098017 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 19 GENOVA (GE) E000018557 02/01/2016 GALA 2015 nov-15

IT001E00098017 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 19 GENOVA (GE) E000084135 02/02/2016 GALA 2015 nov-15

IT001E00098017 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 19 GENOVA (GE) E000018557 02/01/2016 GALA 2015 dic-15

IT001E00098017 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 19 GENOVA (GE) E000084135 02/02/2016 GALA 2015 dic-15



IT001E00098017 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 19 GENOVA (GE) E000163929 11/03/2016 GALA 2015 dic-15

IT001E00098017 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 19 GENOVA (GE) E000310245 16/06/2016 GALA 2015 dic-15

IT001E00098017 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 19 GENOVA (GE) E000084136 02/02/2016 GALA 2016 gen-16

IT001E00098017 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 19 GENOVA (GE) E000218120 26/04/2016 GALA 2016 gen-16

IT001E00098017 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 19 GENOVA (GE) E000150590 03/03/2016 GALA 2016 gen-16

IT001E00098017 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 19 GENOVA (GE) E000218121 26/04/2016 GALA 2016 gen-16

IT001E00098017 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 19 GENOVA (GE) E000238237 02/05/2016 GALA 2016 gen-16

IT001E00098017 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 19 GENOVA (GE) E000334604 17/06/2016 GALA 2016 gen-16

IT001E00098017 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 19 GENOVA (GE) E000150590 03/03/2016 GALA 2016 feb-16

IT001E00098017 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 19 GENOVA (GE) E000218121 26/04/2016 GALA 2016 feb-16

IT001E00098017 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 19 GENOVA (GE) E000238237 02/05/2016 GALA 2016 feb-16

IT001E00098017 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 19 GENOVA (GE) E000334604 17/06/2016 GALA 2016 feb-16

IT001E00098017 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 19 GENOVA (GE) E000238237 02/05/2016 GALA 2016 mar-16

IT001E00098017 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 19 GENOVA (GE) E000278554 01/06/2016 GALA 2016 mar-16

IT001E00098017 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 19 GENOVA (GE) E000334604 17/06/2016 GALA 2016 mar-16

IT001E00098017 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 19 GENOVA (GE) 11640025276 28/06/2016 IREN 2016 apr-16

IT001E00098017 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 19 GENOVA (GE) 11640087947 13/10/2016 IREN 2016 apr-16

IT001E00098017 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 19 GENOVA (GE) 11640025276 28/06/2016 IREN 2016 mag-16

IT001E00098017 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 19 GENOVA (GE) 11640087947 13/10/2016 IREN 2016 mag-16

IT001E00098017 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 19 GENOVA (GE) 11640048519 25/07/2016 IREN 2016 giu-16

IT001E00098017 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 19 GENOVA (GE) 11640087947 13/10/2016 IREN 2016 giu-16

IT001E00098017 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 19 GENOVA (GE) 11640060830 24/08/2016 IREN 2016 lug-16

IT001E00098017 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 19 GENOVA (GE) 11640087947 13/10/2016 IREN 2016 lug-16

IT001E00098017 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 19 GENOVA (GE) 11640074903 26/09/2016 IREN 2016 ago-16

IT001E00098017 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 19 GENOVA (GE) 11640087947 13/10/2016 IREN 2016 ago-16

IT001E00098017 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 19 GENOVA (GE) 11640126640 19/12/2016 IREN 2016 ago-16

IT001E00098017 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 19 GENOVA (GE) 11640087947 13/10/2016 IREN 2016 set-16

IT001E00098017 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 19 GENOVA (GE) 11640126640 19/12/2016 IREN 2016 set-16

IT001E00098017 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 19 GENOVA (GE) 11640100078 15/11/2016 IREN 2016 ott-16

IT001E00098017 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 19 GENOVA (GE) 11640126640 19/12/2016 IREN 2016 ott-16

IT001E00098017 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 19 GENOVA (GE) 11640126640 19/12/2016 IREN 2016 nov-16

IT001E00098017 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 19 GENOVA (GE) 11740001581 16/01/2017 IREN 2016 dic-16

IT001E00122681 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 8 GENOVA (GE) 5700065509 06/03/2014 EDISON 2014 gen-14

IT001E00122681 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 8 GENOVA (GE) 5700098230 20/03/2014 EDISON 2014 gen-14

IT001E00122681 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 8 GENOVA (GE) 5700291385 12/09/2014 EDISON 2014 gen-14

IT001E00122681 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 8 GENOVA (GE) 5700098230 20/03/2014 EDISON 2014 feb-14

IT001E00122681 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 8 GENOVA (GE) 5700291385 12/09/2014 EDISON 2014 feb-14

IT001E00122681 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 8 GENOVA (GE) 5700134865 23/04/2014 EDISON 2014 mar-14

IT001E00122681 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 8 GENOVA (GE) 5700176202 27/05/2014 EDISON 2014 apr-14

IT001E00122681 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 8 GENOVA (GE) 5700248948 21/07/2014 EDISON 2014 apr-14

IT001E00122681 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 8 GENOVA (GE) 5700291385 12/09/2014 EDISON 2014 apr-14

IT001E00122681 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 8 GENOVA (GE) 5700214971 23/06/2014 EDISON 2014 mag-14

IT001E00122681 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 8 GENOVA (GE) 5700248948 21/07/2014 EDISON 2014 mag-14

IT001E00122681 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 8 GENOVA (GE) 5700291385 12/09/2014 EDISON 2014 mag-14

IT001E00122681 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 8 GENOVA (GE) 5700248948 21/07/2014 EDISON 2014 giu-14

IT001E00122681 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 8 GENOVA (GE) 5700291385 12/09/2014 EDISON 2014 giu-14

IT001E00122681 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 8 GENOVA (GE) 5700261321 08/08/2014 EDISON 2014 lug-14

IT001E00122681 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 8 GENOVA (GE) 5700291385 12/09/2014 EDISON 2014 ago-14

IT001E00122681 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 8 GENOVA (GE) 5700345675 14/10/2014 EDISON 2014 set-14

IT001E00122681 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 8 GENOVA (GE) 5700373527 13/11/2014 EDISON 2014 ott-14

IT001E00122681 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 8 GENOVA (GE) 5700411684 12/12/2014 EDISON 2014 nov-14

IT001E00122681 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 8 GENOVA (GE) 5700448469 24/02/2015 EDISON 2014 dic-14

IT001E00122681 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 8 GENOVA (GE) 5700510751 11/03/2015 EDISON 2015 gen-15

IT001E00122681 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 8 GENOVA (GE) 5700544436 17/03/2015 EDISON 2015 feb-15

IT001E00122681 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 8 GENOVA (GE) 5750082477 13/04/2015 EDISON 2015 mar-15

IT001E00122681 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 8 GENOVA (GE) E000140840 07/05/2015 GALA 2015 apr-15

IT001E00122681 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 8 GENOVA (GE) E000163924 11/03/2016 GALA 2015 apr-15

IT001E00122681 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 8 GENOVA (GE) E000175668 03/06/2015 GALA 2015 mag-15



IT001E00122681 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 8 GENOVA (GE) E000234061 01/07/2015 GALA 2015 giu-15

IT001E00122681 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 8 GENOVA (GE) E000281516 03/08/2015 GALA 2015 giu-15

IT001E00122681 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 8 GENOVA (GE) E000281516 03/08/2015 GALA 2015 lug-15

IT001E00122681 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 8 GENOVA (GE) E000337518 02/09/2015 GALA 2015 ago-15

IT001E00122681 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 8 GENOVA (GE) E000386672 02/10/2015 GALA 2015 set-15

IT001E00122681 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 8 GENOVA (GE) E000163924 11/03/2016 GALA 2015 set-15

IT001E00122681 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 8 GENOVA (GE) E000432860 02/11/2015 GALA 2015 ott-15

IT001E00122681 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 8 GENOVA (GE) E000483579 01/12/2015 GALA 2015 ott-15

IT001E00122681 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 8 GENOVA (GE) E000483579 01/12/2015 GALA 2015 nov-15

IT001E00122681 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 8 GENOVA (GE) E000018554 02/01/2016 GALA 2015 nov-15

IT001E00122681 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 8 GENOVA (GE) E000018554 02/01/2016 GALA 2015 dic-15

IT001E00122681 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 8 GENOVA (GE) E000084129 02/02/2016 GALA 2015 dic-15

IT001E00122681 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 8 GENOVA (GE) E000310242 16/06/2016 GALA 2015 dic-15

IT001E00122681 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 8 GENOVA (GE) E000084130 02/02/2016 GALA 2016 gen-16

IT001E00122681 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 8 GENOVA (GE) E000334601 17/06/2016 GALA 2016 gen-16

IT001E00122681 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 8 GENOVA (GE) E000150586 03/03/2016 GALA 2016 feb-16

IT001E00122681 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 8 GENOVA (GE) E000194169 01/04/2016 GALA 2016 feb-16

IT001E00122681 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 8 GENOVA (GE) E000194169 01/04/2016 GALA 2016 mar-16

IT001E00122681 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 8 GENOVA (GE) E000334601 17/06/2016 GALA 2016 mar-16

IT001E00122681 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 8 GENOVA (GE) 11640025272 28/06/2016 IREN 2016 apr-16

IT001E00122681 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 8 GENOVA (GE) 11640025272 28/06/2016 IREN 2016 mag-16

IT001E00122681 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 8 GENOVA (GE) 11640049214 25/07/2016 IREN 2016 giu-16

IT001E00122681 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 8 GENOVA (GE) 11640060828 24/08/2016 IREN 2016 lug-16

IT001E00122681 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 8 GENOVA (GE) 11640074900 26/09/2016 IREN 2016 ago-16

IT001E00122681 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 8 GENOVA (GE) 11640087926 13/10/2006 IREN 2016 set-16

IT001E00122681 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 8 GENOVA (GE) 11640122878 17/12/2016 IREN 2016 set-16

IT001E00122681 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 8 GENOVA (GE) 11630003240 01/12/2016 IREN 2016 ott-16

IT001E00122681 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 8 GENOVA (GE) 11640122878 17/12/2016 IREN 2016 nov-16

IT001E00122681 VIA ADAMO CENTURIONE 8 GENOVA (GE) 11740001579 16/01/2017 IREN 2016 dic-16


